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STRIP_LENGTHS
LMR400

.303[7.70]

‘ |_> |<_.43:5[1 1.00]

MATERIALS
BODY BRASS
BODY PLATING NICKEL
CONTACT BRASS
CONTACT PLATING 30u” GOLD
DIELECTRIC TEFLON (PTFE)
GASKET SILICONE RUBBER

50 Ohm IMPEDANCE

500V PEAK VOLTAGE RATING

TEMPERATURE RANGE:

-55°C TO +155°C
INTERFACE DIMENSIONS SIMILAR TO MIL-C-39012

1.083
[27.50]

.689
[17.50]
sQ.
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